BIDDER # BUSINESS NAME TITLE OF ITEM RETAIL
101 Fitzgerald Furniture Rocker/Recliner $630.00
102 Ace Hardware Arched Farbic Pergola $600.00
103 Fed'N Happy 275 Gallon Tote of Liquid Worm Extract $875.00
104 Beauty Works Brazilian Sugar $85.00
105 Cargill Meat KC Strip Loin $169.00
106 MaidUp Complete Oven Cleaning $100.00
107 S&P Catering BBQ 2- $25 Gift Certificates $50.00
108 Mariah Hills Golf 2 Green Fees and Cart $60.00
109 A and A Exterminating Standard Pest Treatment $125.00
110 Flowers By Irene Gift Certificate $75.00
111 Cargill Meat KC Strip Loin $169.00
112 Long Branch Lagoon Water Park $150 Gift Certificate $150.00
113 Taylor True Value Electric Tomato Strainer $155.00
114 Ace Hardware 90 inch Black Steel Garden Arbor $100.00
115 Turbine Bar and Grill 2 Concert Titcket $50.00
116 Kansas State Fair 2 Reserved Seat Concert Tickets $140.00
117 Fed'N Happy Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings $300.00
118 K. Martin Jeweler Gift Certificate $500.00
119 J Day Fireworks $100 Gift Certificate $100.00
120 High Plains Journal 1 year subscription $58.00
121 Wichita Package (bidder buyer done) Wichita Packages for 4 $440.00
122 Osborne Memorials $250 Gift Certificate $250.00
123 Provecho Mex-Kan BBQ 2-530 gift cards $60.00
124 Paws and Claws Pet Shop Med Dog Bath for a year (1 per month) $480.00
125 Escape the Clock $50 Gift Card $50.00
126 The Krafty Kettle 2-hour Popcorn Event $400.00
127 Billy Sims BBQ Gift Certificate $50.00
128 MaidUp Complete Oven Cleaning $100.00
129 C Bar H Farm and Home ADF Lightning Helmet $100.00
130 Osborne Memorials $250 Gift Certificate $250.00
131 Ehresman Packing $50 Gift Card $50.00
132 Cargill Meat KC Strip Loin $169.00
133 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch S50 Gift Certificate $50.00
134 Ace Hardware Living Accents Gazebo $180.00
135 Go Ape 4 pack Treetop Adventure $240.00
136 Gravity Wellness $100 Gift Card $100.00
137 Haulin Axes One Hour Session 8 people $160.00
138 Hays Food Gift Certificates for Food in Hays $200.00
139 High Plains Journal 1 year subscription $58.00
140 | Don't Care Sports Bar S50 Gift Card $50.00
141 International Student Exchange Float Cabin at Soul Spring $125.00
142 Double Eagle Hotel and Casino 1 Night Stay and $50 towards food $149.99
143 Taylor True Value 50 Cup SS Coffee Urn $110.00
144 Mariscos Nayarit S50 Gift Card $50.00
145 Sage House Bath and Body S50 Gift Card $50.00
146 Billy Sims BBQ S50 Gift Card $50.00
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BUSINESS NAME
Chilton Billiards
Dodge City YMCA
Rockin' Thunder Music
Ace Hardware
Boot Hill Museum
Browns Shoe Fit
Christian Book House
Kan Equip Pratt
A&A Fireworks
Hays Food
Christian Book House
Time Out Sports Bar

Wichita Package (bidder buyer done)
American Implement DC CST 58V2AH Battery Powered Weed Eater $315.00

Will Fischer Companies
Golden Corral

Daylight Donut Dodge City
Lisa's Western Wear
Taylor True Value

Kan Equip Dodge City
Lopp Motors

Taylor True Value

Parrot Cove Water Park
Mariah Hills Golf

Hedrick Exotic Animal Farm
Escape the Clock

S&P Catering BBQ

Fed'N Happy

Garden Rapids at the Big Pool
Prickly Pear Farm and Home
Ace Hardware

Cargill Meat

Flowers By Irene

Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
Croell Inc Redi Mix

Crepe House

Depot Theater

Dodge City Country Club
Hays Food

Time Out Sports Bar

Taylor True Value

Swaim Funeral Chapel

PT Works

Sage House Bath and Body
Soul Spring Spa

Double Eagle Hotel and Casino
Billy Sims BBQ

SOUTHWESTKANSAS
SUPER HITS
5

TITLE OF ITEM
8 foot Legacy Mustang Pool Table
1 year Family Membership
DJ'd Event
2 Adirondack Chair and matching ottomans
2 pack of Marshal Passes
S50 Gift Card
Thomas Kinkade Print
Master Socket Set
$100 Gift Certificate
Gift Certificates for Food in Hays
Life Application Large Print Study Bible
$50 Gift Card
Wichita Packages for 4

Busch Lite Kansas Neon

5 meal tickets

Donuts for a Year

$100 Gift Card

Electric Tomato Strainer

ERTL Prestige Case IH Toy Tractors
(2) Oil Changes Non synthetic

Gotham Steel Electric Grill

4 passes and one night stay at Sleep Inn

2 Green Fees and Cart

Savannah Suite

$50 Gift Card

2- $25 Gift Certificates

Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings
2023 Family Pass

Stainless Steel Double Kitchen Sink

Living Accents Gazebo

KC Strip Loin

Gift Certificate

S50 Gift Certificate

3 cubic yards of concrete

S50 Gift Card

Gift Certificate

Day at the Club

Gift Certificates for Food in Hays

S50 Gift Card

Nostalgia 50s style Hot Air PopCorn Popper
$100 Gift Certificate to Prime on the Nine
Theraputic Dry Needling

S50 Gift Card

Spa Day for 2

1 Night Stay and $50 towards food

S50 Gift Card

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555

RETAIL
$3,799.00
$671.00
$600.00
$540.00
$100.00
$50.00
$70.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$440.00

$275.00

$80.00
$520.00
$100.00
$155.00
$150.00
$125.00

$62.00
$220.00
$60.00
$345.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$177.00
$150.00
$180.00
$169.00
$75.00
$50.00
$400.00
$50.00
$110.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$64.99
$100.00
$90.00
$50.00
$160.00
$149.99
$50
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BUSINESS NAME TITLE OF ITEM RETAIL
United Wireless Samsung Galaxy ZFold 3 $1,800.00
Fed n' Happy One Ton of Worm Castings $1,005.00
Ace Hardware 2 Wood Frame Adirondack Rocking Chairs in Taho Brown $300.00
Beauty Works Eye Lash Set $125.00
Browns Shoe Fit $50 Gift Card $50.00
Ehresman Packing $50 Gift Card $50.00
J Day Fireworks $100 Gift Certificate $100.00
Sternberg Museum Annual Family Pass $70.00
Abilene and Smokey Valley Railroad 2 person Regular Dinner Train $160.00
International Student Exchange Float Cabin at Soul Spring $125.00
Garden City Regional Airport $500 Gift Certificate $500.00 $500
K. Martin Jeweler Gift Certificate $500.00
The Krafty Kettle 2-hour Popcorn Event $400.00
Christian Book House $50 Gift Certificate $50.00
The Robbin's Nest Gift Certificate $50.00
The Alley Teen Center 2 hour party rental $150.00
Depot Theater Gift Certificate $110.00
Lopp Motors (2) Oil Changes Non synthetic $125.00
Gravity Wellness $100 Gift Card $100.00
J Day Fireworks $100 Gift Certificate $100.00
O'Neil Distributing Yuengling Eagle LED Neon $350.00
Time Out Sports Bar $50 Gift Card $50.00
Soul Spring Spa Weight Loss Booster $60.00
Taylor True Value 40-100 Cup Percolator $230.00
A and A Exterminating Standard Pest Treatment $125.00
April Harmon Photography $500 Gift Card $500.00
Billy Sims BBQ Gift Certificate $50.00
Fed'N Happy Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings $300.00
Long's Gift Certificate $100.00
Ace Hardware Living Accents Gazebo $180.00
Taylor True Value Electric Shoe Polisher $52.00
Cargill Meat Ground Beef $80.00
Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch S50 Gift Certificate $50.00
Mariah Hills Golf 2 Green Fees and Cart $60.00
Golden Corral 5 meal tickets $80.00
Guthrie Floorcovering 8x10 Area Rug $150.00
Kansas State Fair Family Pack Tickets $150.00
Lisa's Western Wear $100 Gift Card $100.00
Love and Bloom Flower Boutique Flower box per month for a year $600.00
The Robbin's Nest Gift Certificate $50.00
Taylor True Value Bissell Clean View Vacuum $110.00
Soul Spring Spa 3 Cryosauna appointments $120.00
Parrot Cove Water Park 4 passes and one night stay at Sleep Inn $220.00
Turbine Bar and Grill Gift Certificate $50.00
Kansas City Zoo Family 4 pack $100.00

SOUTHWESTKANSAS
SUPER HITS
5

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555






BIDDER #
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

BUSINESS NAME
Southwest Kansas Miracle Ear
Taylor True Value
Ace Hardware
Boot Hill Museum
Garden Rapids at the Big Pool
The Robbin's Nest
Will Fischer Companies
High Plains Journal
Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
Kinsley Food Pride
Go Ape
Golden Corral
Soul Spring Spa
Dodge City Regional Airport
Taylor True Value
Crepe House
Cargill Meat
Nature's Corner
Billy Sims BBQ
A&A Fireworks
S&P Catering BBQ
O'Neil Distributing
Innovate Med
Taylor True Value
Escape the Clock
Abilene and Smokey Valley Railroad
Beauty Works
MaidUp
Ace Hardware
Flowers By Irene
Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
Mariah Hills Golf
Kansas City Zoo
Gravity Wellness
Dodge City YMCA
Mariscos Nayarit
Long Branch Lagoon Water Park
Nature's Corner
Sage House Bath and Body
PT Works
High Plains Journal
Fed'N Happy
Taylor True Value
The Robbin's Nest
High Plains Journal

SWKSRADIO.NET
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TITLE OF ITEM
$6,000 Gift Certificate for ehearing evaluation and hearing aids
Black KitchenAid Mixer
Living Accents Gazebo and Hadley Black Round Table
2 pack of Marshal Passes
2023 Family Pass
Gift Certificate
Bud Light Seltzer Adirondack Chair
1 year subscription
S50 Gift Certificate
$100 Gift Card
4 pack Tree Top Journey
5 meal tickets
Sweat, Float package
1 round trip for two between Dodge City and Denver
Nesco 18qt electric roaster
$50 Gift Card
Ground Beef
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
$100 Gift Certificate
2- $25 Gift Certificates
Red Bull Mini Fridge
Laser Hair Removal Axilla 1 session
Cool Daddy Deep Fryer
$50 Gift Card
4 person Diesel Excursion
Brazilian Sugar
Complete Oven Cleaning
90 inch Black Steel Garden Arbor
Gift Certificate
S50 Gift Certificate
2 Green Fees and Cart
Family 4 pack
$100 Gift Card
1 year Adult Membership
S50 Gift Card
$150 Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
S50 Gift Card
Theraputic Dry Needling
1 year subscription
7-Pack of Worm Casting Soap
69t Pressure Cooker
Gift Certificate
1 year subscription

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555

RETAIL
$6,000.00
$650.00
$216.00
$100.00
$177.00
$50.00
$250.00
$58.00
$50.00
$100.00
$140.00
$80.00
$50.00
$428.00
$129.99
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$400.00
$150.00
$84.00
$50.00
$92.00
$85.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$60.00
$100.00
$100.00
$470.00
$50.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$90.00
$58.00
$50.00
$111.00
$50.00
$58.00



BIDDER # BUSINESS NAME
501 DC Appliance
502 Fitzgerald Furniture
503 Fed n' Happy
504 Ace Hardware
505 Beauty Works
506 Browns Shoe Fit
507 Turbine Bar and Grill
508 Guthrie Floorcovering
509 C Bar H Farm and Home
510 Kansas City Zoo
511 Mariscos Nayarit
512 Nature's Corner
513 Kansas State Fair
514 Derrick's Deals
515 Stone Lion Inn
516 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
517 A and A Exterminating
518 Prickly Pear Farm and Home
519 Red Beard Coffee
520 Sutherlands
521 Sternberg Museum
522 Iris Cleaning Service
523 Soul Spring Spa
524 Kan Equip Pratt
525 Turbine Bar and Grill
526 S&P Catering BBQ
527 Billy Sims BBQ
528 Christian Book House
529 Fed'N Happy
530 Go Ape
531 Abilene and Smokey Valley Railroad
532 Ace Hardware
533 Ehresman Packing
534 Cargill Meat
535 Garden Rapids at the Big Pool
536 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
537 Mariah Hills Golf
538 Innovate Med
539 Lisa's Western Wear
540 Golden Corral
541 Paws and Claws Pet Shop
542 Sternberg Museum
543 Taylor True Value

544 Ace Hardware
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SOUTHWESTKANSAS
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TITLE OF ITEM
Phantom Prestige 500 RSIB
Dresser with Mirror & 2 Nightstands
One Ton of Worm Castings
Living Accents Gazebo
Color session
S50 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
8x10 Area Rug
8 piece DS Impact Socekt Set
Family 4 pack
$50 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
Family Pack Tickets
Pallet of returned new merchandise
Murder Mystery Dinner and Lodging for 2
S50 Gift Certificate
Standard Pest Treatment
Black Wheelbarrow, with extra basin (orange)
One coffee per week for a year
$500 Gift Card
Annual Family Pass
Vent Duct Cleaning
3 Cryosauna appointments
Case IH 53-Piece General Service Kit
Gift Certificate
2- $25 Gift Certificates
Gift Certificate
S50 Gift Certificate
7-Pack of Worm Casting Soap
4 pack Treetop Adventure
2 adult steam train excursion
Living Accents Gazebo
S50 Gift Card
Ground Beef
Single Pass
S50 Gift Certificate
2 Green Fees and Cart
15 Minute Spider Vein Treatment
$100 Gift Card
5 meal tickets
Small Dog Bath for a year (1 per month)
Annual Family Pass

Kitchen Aide Classic White Classic Tilt Head 4.5 quart

Patio Bench and side table

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555

RETAIL
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,005.00
$180.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$90.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$425.00
$280.00
$50.00
$125.00
$176.00
$300.00
$500.00
$70.00
$400.00
$120.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$240.00
$88.00
$180.00
$50.00
$80.00
$77.00
$50.00
$60.00
$250.00
$100.00
$80.00
$420.00
$70.00
$399.99
$170.00
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BUSINESS NAME
Chilton Billiards
Rockin' Thunder Music
EZ Ink Tattoo
Browns Shoe Fit
Go Ape
Scott City Eye Center
Taylor True Value
Fed'N Happy
Beauty Works
Long's
Provecho Mex-Kan BBQ
I Don't Care Sports Bar
Flowers By Irene
Double Eagle Hotel and Casino
Sage House Bath and Body
Garden City Regional Airport
Ehresman Packing
Soul Spring Spa
Ace Hardware
Kan Equip Dodge City
Josh Roesener Photography
Innovate Med
J Day Fireworks
Lopp Motors
Provecho Mex-Kan BBQ
Escape the Clock
Turbine Bar and Grill
American Implement
Beauty Works
C Bar H Farm and Home
Pure Beauty
A and A Exterminating
Garden Rapids at the Big Pool
Ace Hardware
Depot Theater
Hickory Hollow Pumpkin Patch
Golden Corral
Haulin Axes
| Don't Care Sports Bar
Gravity Wellness
Go Ape
Taylor True Value
High Plains Journal
International Student Exchange
Billy Sims BBQ
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SOUTHWESTKANSAS
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TITLE OF ITEM RETAIL
Legacy Theater Bar and stools $3,489.00
DJ'd Event $600.00
$500 Gift Card $500.00
S50 Gift Card $50.00
4 pack Tree Top Journey $140.00
$100 Gift Certificate $100.00
Kalorik Smart Fryer Oven 10qt $155.99
Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings $300.00
Color Session $150.00
Gift Certificate $100.00
2-$30 gift cards $60.00
S50 Gift Card $50.00
Gift Certificate $75.00
1 Night Stay and $50 towards food $149.99
S50 Gift Card $50.00
$500 Gift Certificate $500.00
S50 Gift Card $50.00
Fire and Ice $55.00
Patio Bench and side table $170.00
ERTL Prestige Case IH Toy Tractors $150.00
Kettlepizza Pro Outdoor Pizza Oven Kit $339.00
Laser Hair Removal Axilla 1 session $150.00
$100 Gift Certificate $100.00
(2) Oil Changes Non synthetic $125.00
2-$30 gift cards $60.00
S50 Gift Card $50.00
Gift Certificate $50.00
10p Pull beind utility cart $355.00
Eye Lash Set $125.00
4.5 inch angle grinder $60.00
Signature Facial $150.00
Standard Pest Treatment $125.00
Couple Pass $120.00
Patio Bench and side table $170.00
Gift Certificate $110.00
Fall Basket "Fall Events" $150.00
5 meal tickets $80.00
One Hour Session 8 people $160.00
$50 Gift Card $50.00
$100 Gift Card $100.00
4 pack Tree Top Journey $140.00
Old Fashioned Carey Ice Cream Maker $104.99
1 year subscription $58.00
The Four Elements Package at Soul Spring Spa $75.00
$50 Gift Card $50

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555



BIDDER # BUSINESS NAME TITLE OF ITEM RETAIL
701 Tree Lodges 2 night stay and 2 trail rides $1,040.00
702 Chilton Billiards Brunswick Defender Fooseball Table $2,699.00
703 Fed'N Happy 275 Gallon Tote of Liquid Worm Extract $875.00
704 Boot Hill Museum 2 pack of Marshal Passes $100.00
705 Browns Shoe Fit $50 Gift Card $50.00
706
707 Pure Beauty Signature Facial $150.00
708 Double Eagle Hotel and Casino 1 Night Stay and $50 towards food $149.99
709 Cargill Meat Ground Beef $80.00
710 PT Works Theraputic Dry Needling $90.00
711 S&P Catering BBQ 2- $25 Gift Certificates $50.00
712 Depot Theater Gift Certificate $110.00
713 Crepe House $50 Gift Card $50.00
714 Garden Rapids at the Big Pool Couple Pass $120.00
715 Provecho Mex-Kan BBQ 2-530 gift cards $60.00
716 Beauty Works Brazilian Sugar $85.00
717 Garden Rapids at the Big Pool Single Pass $77.00
718 Hickory Hollow Pumpkin Patch Fall Basket "Fall Favorites" $150.00
719 Ward's Garden Center and Cafe $300 Gift Card $300.00
720 Kinsley Food Pride $100 Gift Card $100.00
721 J Day Fireworks $100 Gift Certificate $100.00
722 | Don't Care Sports Bar $50 Gift Card $50.00
723 International Student Exchange Parent and Child Spa Day At Spul SPring Spa $60.00
724 Hedrick Exotic Animal Farm Osterich Suite $273.00
725 Billy Sims BBQ Gift Certificate $50.00
726 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch S50 Gift Certificate $50.00
727 Cargill Meat KC Strip Loin $169.00
728 Derrick's Deals Mystery Box $65.00
729 Ehresman Packing $100 Gift Card $100.00
730 Scott City Eye Center $100 Gift Certificate $100.00
731 Abilene and Smokey Valley Railroad 2 adult steam train excursion $88.00
732 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch S50 Gift Certificate $50.00
733 Ace Hardware Living Accents Gazebo $180.00
734 High Plains Journal 1 year subscription $58.00
735 Go Ape 4 pack Treetop Adventure $240.00
736 Nature's Corner Gift Certificate $50.00
737 Crepe House S50 Gift Card $50.00
738 Depot Theater Gift Certificate $110.00
739 Dodge City Country Club Day at the Club $150.00
740 Fed'N Happy Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings $300.00
741 Innovate Med Laser Genesis Facial Rejuvenation $250.00
742 International Student Exchange The Four Elements Package at Soul Spring Spa $75.00
743 Mariscos Nayarit S50 Gift Card $50.00
744 Time Out Sports Bar S50 Gift Card $50.00
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BIDDER # BUSINESS NAME
801 United Wireless
802 Oklahoma Awesome Adventures
803 Davis Salsbury Floorcovering
804 Taylor True Value
805 | Don't Care Sports Bar
806 Mariscos Nayarit
807 Nature's Corner
808 Callie Sain Photography
809 Escape the Clock
810 Swaim Funeral Chapel
811 Cargill Meat
812 Billy Sims BBQ
813 Autumn Acres Pumpkin Patch
814 High Plains Journal
815 Mead Lumber
816 | Don't Care Sports Bar
817 Innovate Med
818 Taylor True Value
819 Sutherlands
820 Sage House Bath and Body
821 Lopp Motors
822 PT Works
823 Mariscos Nayarit
824 International Student Exchange
825 Provecho Mex-Kan BBQ
826 Escape the Clock
827 Turbine Bar and Grill
828 S&P Catering BBQ
829 Beauty Works
830 Gravity Wellness
831 Long's
832 A and A Exterminating
833 C Bar H Farm and Home
834 Cargill Meat
835 Go Ape
836 A&A Fireworks
837 Ace Hardware
838 Garden Rapids at the Big Pool
839 Browns Shoe Fit
840 Christian Book House
841 Crepe House
842 Taylor True Value
843 Fed'N Happy
844 Time Out Sports Bar
845 The Robbin's Nest

846 Taylor True Value
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TITLE OF ITEM
Samsung Galaxy ZFold 3
Cabin Getaway with Breakfast with Elephants
Area Rug 7.5x5.5 feet
Roma Weston Delux Electric Tomato Strainer
$50 Gift Card
S50 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
Simple Session
$50 Gift Card
$100 Gift Certificate to Eclectic Bistro
Ground Beef
Gift Certificate
S50 Gift Certificate
1 year subscription
$300 Gift Card
$50 Gift Card
Laser Hair Bikini Line 1 session
Electric Shoe Polisher
$500 Gift Card
$50 Gift Card
(2) Oil Changes Non synthetic
Musculoskeletal Exam with care plan
$50 Gift Card
Parent and Child Spa Day at Sould Spring Spa
2-$30 gift cards
$50 Gift Card
2 Concert Titcket
2- $25 Gift Certificates
Eye Lash Set
$100 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
Standard Pest Treatment
10 Piece Wrench
Ground Beef
4 pack Treetop Adventure
$100 Gift Certificate
Living Accents Gazebo
2023 Family Pass
S50 Gift Card
Last Supper Painting
S50 Gift Card
Electric Shoe Polisher
Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings
S50 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
69t Pressure Cooker

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790

TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555

RETAIL
$1,800.00
$545.00
$618.00
$155.99
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$100.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$58.00
$300.00
$50.00
$150.00
$52.00
$500.00
$50.00
$125.00
$125.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$60.00
$80.00
$240.00
$100.00
$180.00
$177.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$52.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$111.00
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913
914
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916
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919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
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928
929
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BUSINESS NAME
Ace Hardware
Time Out Sports Bar
The Robbin's Nest
Taylor True Value
Swaim Funeral Chapel
Sternberg Museum
Soul Spring Spa
Scott City Eye Center
Cargill Meat
Crepe House
Fed'N Happy
Gravity Wellness
High Plains Journal
K. Martin Jeweler
Kansas State Fair
Cargill Meat

International Student Exchange
Kansas City Zoo

Kinsley Food Pride

Taylor True Value

The Alley Teen Center
Sage House Bath and Body
PT Works

Sternberg Museum

High Plains Journal

Go Ape

Nature's Corner

Taylor True Value

Billy Sims BBQ
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SOUTHWESTKANSAS
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TITLE OF ITEM
3 person Black Steek Swing with Side tables in Beige
S50 Gift Card
Gift Certificate
4qt Pressure Cooker
$100 Gift Certificate to Central Station
Annual Family Pass
Fire and Ice
$100 Gift Certificate
Ground Beef
$50 Gift Card
Pack of Five, 50 Pound Bags of Worm Castings
$100 Gift Card
1 year subscription
Gift Certificate
2 Reserved Seat Concert Tickets
Ground Beef

Compression Therapy At Soul Spring Spa
Family 4 pack

$100 Gift Card

Black and Decker Toaster Over

2 hour party rental

$50 Gift Card

Musculoskeletal Exam with care plan
Annual Family Pass

1 year subscription

4 pack Tree Top Journey

Gift Certificate

Bissell Clean View Vacuum

$50 Gift Card

CALL THIS NUMBER TO BID: 620-471-4790
TEXT THIS NUMBER WITH QUESTIONS: 620.221.9555

RETAIL
$370.00
$50.00
$50.00
$64.00
$100.00
$70.00
$55.00
$100.00
$80.00
$50.00
$300.00
$100.00
$58.00
$500.00
$140.00
$80.00

$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$73.99
$150.00
$50.00
$125.00
$70.00
$58.00
$140.00
$50.00
$110.00
$50



